Place

OA First Name Last Name

Brian
Jeff
Tim
Brian
John
Ryan
Eric
Seth
Leone
John
Joel
paul
Kevin
Tony
Richard
Liv
Kent
Brent
Ray
claudia
Mike
Molly
Kevin
Jeff
Angie
Jennifer
Tied;ji
Birgitte
Jared
stacy
Anna
Ken
Frank
Denise
Katie
Daniel
Mike
india
Mike
Hannah
A J.
Ashley
Amy
Justin
Mike
Bill
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Baker
Black
VanRiper
Faulks
Dudas
Lund
Jensen
Myer
Rusher
Postlewaite
Cannon
hegarty
Mills
Smith
Boud
Jensen
Powell
Crumley
Jones
delreal
Shuman
Mercer
Brooks
Bollman
Jones
Snow
Baker
Sholton
Hansen
slattery
Goss
Benedict
Stein
Hady
Frith Lamansky
Ash
Seeley
wysong
Hawkes
Ragsdale
Zenkert
Dack
Buettner
Ondrey
Crevelt
Haffey

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2009
Marathon
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Div Division

2
44
228
92
84
151
126
10
189
21

114

208
47
127
177
70
130
80
199
161
50
45
246
209
36
198
106
202
100
40
212
101
95
29
195
241
111
182
244
72
55
167
68
102
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Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

9/12/2009

Place
Sex Sex
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Pace
06:53.000
06:56.395
06:59.224
07:16.632
07:29.512
07:32.188
07:34.940
07:37.929
07:51.119
07:53.813
07:54.131
07:55.974
07:56.435
07:56.647
07:57.760
08:00.102
08:00.932
08:05.076
08:13.502
08:13.865
08:19.893
08:21.634
08:22.505
08:22.819
08:24.708
08:24.992
08:29.053
08:30.236
08:32.853
08:32.880
08:32.976
08:35.530
08:37.842
08:45.137
08:45.475
08:46.956
08:50.240
08:51.488
08:53.230
08:55.058
08:56.323
08:56.790
08:59.282
08:59.595
08:59.720
09:00.465

Clock Time
3:00:20.610
3:01:49.560
3:03:03.680
3:10:39.770
3:16:17.210
3:17:27.320
3:18:39.440
3:19:57.740
3:25:43.310
3:26:53.910
3:27:02.220
3:27:50.530
3:28:02.590
3:28:08.140
3:28:37.320
3:29:38.680
3:30:00.410
3:31:49.000
3:35:29.740
3:35:39.250
3:38:17.190
3:39:02.800
3:39:25.640
3:39:33.860
3:40:23.340
3:40:30.780
3:42:17.180
3:42:48.190
3:43:56.750
3:43:57.460
3:43:59.970
3:45:06.880
3:46:07.470
3:49:18.590
3:49:27.450
3:50:06.240
3:51:32.280
3:52:04.980
3:52:50.630
3:53:38.530
3:54:11.670
3:54:23.910
3:55:29.180
3:55:37.400
3:55:40.660
3:56:00.190
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Place
OA
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

First Name Last Name
Shane Baker
Brad Coats

liz keating
Jerry Allanach
Ben Wiley
Lucia McLaughlin
Todd Bunderson
Terry Lee

Todd Ethridge
Paul Crane
Edward MacDonald
Jeff Rode
Trina Lund
Dennis Aslett

jim peacock
Lisa Evans
Allen DelLaney
Barbara Kreisle
Eleanor Lahr

Dan Atwater
Libby Haslam
arthur cookson
Kent Allen
Sarah Kearney
david auge
nicole smith
everett baxter
Steven Howard
James Auge

Tami Harmon
HAYDEN JANSSEN
Conner Hall
Keziah Sullivan
Pam Gaona
Tera Luce

Paul Dupuis
jennifer bond

Chad Allen
Shane Carlson
Elizabeth Horsmon
Jed Glavin
Ashley Buckwalter
Chris Oppenlander
Eric Day

Lane Ward
Christina Ward

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2009

Full Results - All

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Marathon
Place
Bib Div
35 12
61 10
135 9
60 3
236 6
159 5
56 13
146 14
89 11
66 12
153 7
188 8
152 10
31 4
173 15
91 11
78 5
138 4
141 6
32 3
110 12
64 9
24 10
134 13
33 11
207 14
37 16
119 17
34 18
109 5
123 13
103 4
217 6
97 7
150 15
85 12
46 8
26 5
59 13
116 7
99 6
54 8
168 19
248 14
234 7
233 9

Age 20-29

9/12/2009

Place
Sex Sex
31
32
17
33
34
18
35
36
37
38
39
40
19
41
42
20
43
21
22
44
23
45
46
24
47
25
48
49
50
26
51
52
27
28
29
53
30
54
55
31
56
32
57
58
59
33
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Pace
09:03.587
09:03.822
09:04.937
09:05.452
09:05.582
09:11.524
09:12.490
09:13.126
09:13.166
09:14.642
09:14.845
09:15.146
09:16.040
09:17.339
09:17.708
09:21.747
09:22.168
09:23.709
09:25.459
09:25.493
09:27.339
09:28.255
09:29.115
09:29.148
09:29.290
09:29.576
09:32.635
09:33.561
09:34.432
09:34.557
09:34.752
09:35.617
09:36.196
09:36.712
09:37.477
09:40.039
09:40.298
09:43.275
09:45.873
09:46.516
09:48.330
09:48.598
09:49.208
09:52.328
09:56.823
09:56.853

Clock Time
3:57:21.990
3:57:28.140
3:57:57.360
3:58:10.840
3:58:14.260
4:00:49.920
4:01:15.250
4:01:31.910
4:01:32.950
4:02:11.630
4:02:16.930
4:02:24.830
4:02:48.250
4:03:22.280
4:03:31.950
4:05:17.780
4:05:28.790
4:06:09.180
4:06:55.030
4:06:55.920
4:07:44.290
4:08:08.290
4:08:30.810
4:08:31.680
4:08:35.410
4:08:42.900
4:10:03.040
4:10:27.300
4:10:50.110
4:10:53.390
4:10:58.490
4:11:21.170
4:11:36.340
4:11:49.850
4:12:09.900
4:13:17.020
4:13:23.800
4:14:41.800
4:15:49.870
4:16:06.710
4:16:54.250
4:17:01.260
4:17:17.240
4:18:38.990
4:20:36.750
4:20:37.540
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Place
OA
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

First Name
Marlaina
Sarah
launi
Laura
Laura
james
CASPIAN
Francie
Jill

Keith
Kelly
April
Kathleen
William
Darra
Cathy
Bruce
Wendy
Jack
Staci
Eric
lorna
Charles A
Autumn
Ann
Kristina
greg
Christina
Brandee
David
Wendell
Cameron
Marnie
Jim
Jynelle
Shannon
mary
caleb
Matt
Douglas
Melinda
James
David
Natalie
Melinda
Jeri

Last Name
Smith
Parker
evans
Hanson
Hefner-Glavin
hanson
JANSSEN
Hill
Deakins
Powell
Gibbons
Howell
Wolff
McCarty
Franz
Dabell
Swanson
Schoonen
Schoonen
Larsen
Cronin
walters
Capasso
Bell
Braley-Smith
Mitchell
walters
Lee
Schuelke
Allen
Lafave
Allen
Couch
Grindley
Mellen
Jennings
burnham
hansen
Joyce
Draney
Poyer
Poyer
Thierjung
Dale
Kaserman
Ahrens
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Salmon Marathon 2009
Marathon
Full Results - All

Bib
205
171
90
108
112
107
122
115
77
176
98
120
239
157
94
71
218
192
191
143
69
232
58
39
49
162
231
145
193
25
140
27
65

160
125
57
105
131
82
181
180
224
73
133
23

Place
Div
9
10
16
1
11
14
12
1
13
15
1
10
2
6
17
11
7
18
20
14
8
3
15
15
12
13
16
14
19
17
8
9
20
1
21
10
16
11
21
16
15
22
23
22
23
16

Division

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 12-19
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 70+

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

9/12/2009

Place

Sex Sex

34
35
36
37
38
60
39
40
41
61
42
43
44
62
45
46
63
47
64
48
65
49
66
50
51
52
67
53
54
68
69
70
55
71
56
72
57
73
74
75
58
76
77
59
60
61
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Pace
09:57.335
09:57.728
10:00.715
10:00.820
10:00.938
10:01.248
10:01.945
10:03.870
10:05.803
10:06.742
10:06.851
10:07.992
10:09.484
10:10.400
10:11.695
10:17.593
10:21.484
10:23.993
10:24.006
10:24.582
10:27.821
10:29.766
10:30.313
10:42.821
10:42.842
10:42.850
10:45.796
10:48.001
10:51.716
10:53.620
10:55.353
10:55.914
10:57.764
11:01.586
11:06.722
11:08.180
11:09.291
11:10.225
11:12.269
11:13.172
11:14.626
11:14.640
11:20.229
11:20.240
11:20.272
11:22.415

Clock Time
4:20:50.170
4:21:00.480
4:22:18.720
4:22:21.480
4:22:24.570
4:22:32.690
4:22:50.950
4:23:41.390
4:24:32.050
4:24:56.650
4:24:59.490
4:25:29.380
4:26:08.470
4:26:32.470
4:27:06.420
4:29:40.930
4:31:22.880
4:32:28.620
4:32:28.960
4:32:44.040
4:34:08.910
4:34:59.870
4:35:14.190
4:40:41.910
4:40:42.450
4:40:42.680
4:41:59.850
4:42:57.620
4:44:34.960
4:45:24.850
4:46:10.240
4:46:24.940
4:47:13.410
4:48:53.560
4:51:08.120
4:51:46.320
4:52:15.420
4:52:39.890
4:53:33.450
4:53:57.110
4:54:35.200
4:54:35.570
4:57:02.010
4:57:02.300
4:57:03.130
4:57:59.260
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Place
OA
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

DNF

First Name Last Name
Kent Johnson
Deborah Yarborough
Ruth Wrightsman
Barbara Crevelt
Patricia Totten
Linda Goodman
Kasen Westergard
Hannah Tady

Liesel Skiles

Cliff Bimmerle
Alan Nabors
Paul Derr
Bridget Ash
Michael Swanson
Karren Nelson
magdalena padilla
Steve Hughes
Sheila Lafave
Melissa Richeson Gallegos
caitlin renz
Janice Johnson
Tom Bednarz
seth bryan
Robert Olsen
Lacey Sorensen
Deb Rettig

Ross Davison
Peggy Fischer
Marie Adams
Bethany Bryan
Alyssa Hansen
Mackenzie Yount

Bette Lynn  Terry

Yvonne Seibert
Edson Sanches
Wendy Lee

Lisa Stein
Denise Simmons
stan delong
Gregory Mays
Louise Seeley
Maria Suastegui
Ingrid Kiss

Dave Williams
sharon kerson
Tim Marquardt

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2009
Marathon
Full Results - All

Bib
129
242
240
67
226
247
235
221
201
41
164
81
30
219
165
169
121
139
185
183
128
38
51
166
211
184
76
93
22
52
104
243
223
196
190
147
213
200
79
156
194
216
137
237
136
155

Place
Div
18
4
5
6
7
8
24
17
17
24
19
17
18
20
19
20
9
9
25
18
10
10
12
2
19
11
25
2
12
20
21
26
21
27
21
22
23
28
11
26
13
24
3
12
4
DNF

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 70+

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

9/12/2009

Place

Sex Sex

78
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
79
80
81
70
82
71
72
83
73
74
75
76
84
85
86
77
78
87
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
88
86
87
88
89
90
89
90
91
91
92
DNF
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Pace
11:23.949
11:25.297
11:25.390
11:25.455
11:25.548
11:26.622
11:31.937
11:36.987
11:44.804
11:44.813
11:46.065
11:47.453
12:02.238
12:06.566
12:06.971
12:09.271
12:14.086
12:15.269
12:16.179
12:16.201
12:18.505
12:26.194
12:31.756
12:32.348
12:46.440
12:50.685
12:54.013
12:55.850
12:58.233
13:03.653
13:03.664
13:05.998
13:07.443
13:23.648
13:40.138
13:51.409
13:51.428
13:53.395
14:16.236
14:25.773
14:26.355
14:53.430
15:09.324
15:45.531
19:01.787
00:00.000

Clock Time
4:58:39.470
4:59:14.780
4:59:17.220
4:59:18.920
4:59:21.350
4:59:49.490
5:02:08.760
5:04:21.070
5:07:45.860
5:07:46.110
5:08:18.910
5:08:55.260
5:15:22.630
5:17:16.020
5:17:26.640
5:18:26.890
5:20:33.060
5:21:04.040
5:21:27.890
5:21:28.460
5:22:28.840
5:25:50.280
5:28:16.000
5:28:31.510
5:34:40.740
5:36:31.960
5:37:59.140
5:38:47.270
5:39:49.710
5:42:11.720
5:42:12.000
5:43:13.150
5:43:51.000
5:50:55.580
5:58:07.610
6:03:02.910
6:03:03.410
6:03:54.950
6:13:53.390
6:18:03.250
6:18:18.500
6:30:07.860
6:37:04.290
6:52:52.910
8:18:34.820

00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Lisa
Deborah
Shannon
Victoria
Amy
Chuck
Chuck
Megan
Randy
Linda
Keith
Ken
Laura
Andrea
Eric

Kyle
Brandy
Ron

Ron
Jessica
Echo
Anne
Joanna
Kathleen
Lauren
Patti
Sparkle
Alicia
Theresa
Rian
BRADLEY
Lucas
Stephanie
Jenny
Barbara
Kenneth
Keith
Robert
Daniela
Byron
Meredith
Christie
robert
kenneth
Robert
Matthew

Litke
Telesmanic
Macy
Swerdloff
Veirs
Bingham
Bingham
Gallegos
Tolman
Lewis
Strong
Varon
Lazarus
Amestoy
Wolf
Landon
Janzen
Horton
Horton
Trammel
Chadwick
Pigman
davis
Daly
Powers
Powers
Paterson
Palazzolo
Roark
Hefty
DRURY
Kaserman
Colburn
Stippich
Ebner
Robinson

Shimabukuro

Ebner
Slavin
Sliger
Smith
Soderquist
bucci
edelbach
Mosher
McGraw

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2009
Marathon
Full Results - All

Bib
149
222
154
220
230
42
43
96
225
148
215
229
144
28
238
142
124
118
117
227
245
174
75
74
178
179
172
170
186
113
83
132
63
214
86
187
197
87
203
204
206
210
53
88
163
158

Place

Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59

9/12/2009

Place

Sex
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

7]
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X

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
DNF Chip Pigman
DNF Sandy Braley

DNF Danielle Coffman

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2009

Marathon

Full Results - All
Place

Bib Div Division

175 DNF Age 40-49

48 DNF Age 40-49

62 DNF Age 30-39

9/12/2009

Place
Sex
DNF
DNF
DNF

Sex
M
F
F

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Brian
Jeff
Tim
Brian
John
Ryan
Eric
Seth
John
Joel
paul
Kevin
Tony

Kent
Brent
Ray
Mike
Kevin
Jeff
Jared
Ken
Frank
Daniel
Mike
Mike
A J.
Justin
Mike
Bill
Shane
Brad
Jerry
Ben
Todd
Terry
Todd
Paul

Jeff
Dennis
jim
Allen
Dan
arthur
Kent

DOV UNUN NN DEBEDADDNWWRWNNNND S 2 3o as g hoh Wi o
OO 2OV PRD2OONODOE2O0ONOONORWSOCONODAWN-=O

Richard

Edward

Baker
Black
VanRiper
Faulks
Dudas
Lund
Jensen
Myer
Postlewaite
Cannon
hegarty
Mills
Smith
Boud
Powell
Crumley
Jones
Shuman
Brooks
Bollman
Hansen
Benedict
Stein
Ash
Seeley
Hawkes
Zenkert
Ondrey
Crevelt
Haffey
Baker
Coats
Allanach
Wiley
Bunderson
Lee
Ethridge
Crane
MacDonald
Rode
Aslett
peacock
DelLaney
Atwater
cookson
Allen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2009

Marathon

Full Results - Male

Place Place
Bib Div Division Sex Sex
2 - Age 40-49 1 M
44 1 Age 30-39 2 M
228 1  Age 40-49 3 M
92 2  Age 40-49 4 M
84 3  Age40-49 5 M
151 2  Age 30-39 6 M
126 4  Age 40-49 7 M
10 5 Age 40-49 8 M
21 1 Age 20-29 9 M
7 3 Age30-39 10 M
114 4 Age 30-39 11 M
5 6 Age4d0-49 12 M
208 2 Age20-29 13 M
47 1 Age50-59 14 M
177 2 Age50-59 15 M
70 5 Age30-39 16 M
130 6 Age3d0-39 17 M
199 3 Ageb50-59 18 M
50 7 Age40-49 19 M
45 8 Age40-49 20 M
106 7 Age30-39 21 M
40 9 Age40-49 22 M
212 10 Age40-49 23 M
29 11 Aged0-49 24 M
195 4 Age50-59 25 M
111 1 Ageb60-69 26 M
244 8 Age30-39 27 M
167 9 Age30-39 28 M
68 5 Age50-59 29 M
102 2 Age60-69 30 M
35 12 Age 4049 31 M
61 10 Age30-39 32 M
60 3 Age60-69 33 M
236 6 Ageb50-59 34 M
56 13 Aged0-49 35 M
146 14 Age40-49 36 M
89 11  Age30-39 37 M
66 12 Age30-39 38 M
153 7 Age50-59 39 M
188 8 Age50-59 40 M
31 4 Age60-69 41 M
173 15 Age40-49 42 M
78 5 Age60-69 43 M
32 3 Age20-29 44 M
64 9 Ageb50-59 45 M
24 10 Age50-59 46 M
9/12/2009

Pace
06:53.000
06:56.395
06:59.224
07:16.632
07:29.512
07:32.188
07:34.940
07:37.929
07:53.813
07:54.131
07:55.974
07:56.435
07:56.647
07:57.760
08:00.932
08:05.076
08:13.502
08:19.893
08:22.505
08:22.819
08:32.853
08:35.530
08:37.842
08:46.956
08:50.240
08:53.230
08:56.323
08:59.595
08:59.720
09:00.465
09:03.587
09:03.822
09:05.452
09:05.582
09:12.490
09:13.126
09:13.166
09:14.642
09:14.845
09:15.146
09:17.339
09:17.708
09:22.168
09:25.493
09:28.255
09:29.115

Clock Time
3:00:20.610
3:01:49.560
3:03:03.680
3:10:39.770
3:16:17.210
3:17:27.320
3:18:39.440
3:19:57.740
3:26:53.910
3:27:02.220
3:27:50.530
3:28:02.590
3:28:08.140
3:28:37.320
3:30:00.410
3:31:49.000
3:35:29.740
3:38:17.190
3:39:25.640
3:39:33.860
3:43:56.750
3:45:06.880
3:46:07.470
3:50:06.240
3:51:32.280
3:52:50.630
3:54:11.670
3:55:37.400
3:55:40.660
3:56:00.190
3:57:21.990
3:57:28.140
3:58:10.840
3:58:14.260
4:01:15.250
4:01:31.910
4:01:32.950
4:02:11.630
4:02:16.930
4:02:24.830
4:03:22.280
4:03:31.950
4:05:28.790
4:06:55.920
4:08:08.290
4:08:30.810
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Place
OA
71
73
74
75
77
78
82
84
85
87
89
90
91
98
102
106
109
111
113
115
119
122
123
124
126
128
130
131
132
134
135
139
148
149
150
152
155
160
161
162
165
173
177
178
182
DNF

First Name Last Name
david auge
everett baxter
Steven Howard
James Auge
HAYDEN JANSSEN
Conner Hall

Paul Dupuis
Chad Allen
Shane Carlson
Jed Glavin
Chris Oppenlander
Eric Day

Lane Ward
james hanson
Keith Powell
William McCarty
Bruce Swanson
Jack Schoonen
Eric Cronin
Charles A  Capasso
greg walters
David Allen
Wendell Lafave
Cameron Allen

Jim Grindley
Shannon Jennings
caleb hansen
Matt Joyce
Douglas Draney
James Poyer
David Thierjung
Kent Johnson
Cliff Bimmerle
Alan Nabors
Paul Derr
Michael Swanson
Steve Hughes
Tom Bednarz
seth bryan
Robert Olsen
Ross Davison
Edson Sanches
stan delong
Gregory Mays
Dave Williams
Tim Marquardt

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2009
Marathon

Full Results - Male

Bib
33
37

119
34

123

103
85
26
59
99

168

248

234

107

176

157

218

191
69
58

231
25

140
27

1

125

105

131
82

180

224

129
41

164
81

219

121
38
51

166
76

190
79

156

237

Place
Div
11
16
17
18
13
4
12
5
13
6
19
14
7
14
15
6
7
20
8
15
16
17
8
9
1
10
11
21
16
22
23
18
24
19
17
20
9
10
12
2
25
21
11
26
12

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 70+

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 70+

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 60-69

Place

Sex Sex

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

155 DNF Age 40-49 DNF

9/12/2009
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Pace
09:29.290
09:32.635
09:33.561
09:34.432
09:34.752
09:35.617
09:40.039
09:43.275
09:45.873
09:48.330
09:49.208
09:52.328
09:56.823
10:01.248
10:06.742
10:10.400
10:21.484
10:24.006
10:27.821
10:30.313
10:45.796
10:53.620
10:55.353
10:55.914
11:01.586
11:08.180
11:10.225
11:12.269
11:13.172
11:14.640
11:20.229
11:23.949
11:44.813
11:46.065
11:47.453
12:06.566
12:14.086
12:26.194
12:31.756
12:32.348
12:54.013
13:40.138
14:16.236
14:25.773
15:45.531
00:00.000

Clock Time
4:08:35.410
4:10:03.040
4:10:27.300
4:10:50.110
4:10:58.490
4:11:21.170
4:13:17.020
4:14:41.800
4:15:49.870
4:16:54.250
4:17:17.240
4:18:38.990
4:20:36.750
4:22:32.690
4:24:56.650
4:26:32.470
4:31:22.880
4:32:28.960
4:34:08.910
4:35:14.190
4:41:59.850
4:45:24.850
4:46:10.240
4:46:24.940
4:48:53.560
4:51:46.320
4:52:39.890
4:53:33.450
4:53:57.110
4:54:35.570
4:57:02.010
4:58:39.470
5:07:46.110
5:08:18.910
5:08:55.260
5:17:16.020
5:20:33.060
5:25:50.280
5:28:16.000
5:28:31.510
5:37:59.140
5:58:07.610
6:13:53.390
6:18:03.250
6:52:52.910

00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name
Chuck Bingham
Chuck Bingham
Randy Tolman
Keith Strong
Ken Varon
Eric Wolf

Kyle Landon
Ron Horton
Ron Horton
BRADLEY DRURY
Lucas Kaserman
Kenneth Robinson
Keith Shimabukuro
Robert Ebner
Byron Sliger
robert bucci
kenneth edelbach
Robert Mosher
Matthew McGraw
Chip Pigman

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2009
Marathon

Full Results - Male
Place

Bib Div
42 DNF
43 DNF
225 DNF
215 DNF
229 DNF
238 DNF
142 DNF
118 DNF
117 DNF
83 DNF
132 DNF
187 DNF
197 DNF
87 DNF
204 DNF
53 DNF
88 DNF
163 DNF
158 DNF
175 DNF

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

Place
Sex Sex
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

=TS EEEEESIEIEEIEESEEELEL

9/12/2009

Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
9
16
20
22
25
26
27
28
30
31
34
35
38
40
42
43
49
52
59
62
64
65
67
70
72
76
79
80
81
83
86
88
92
93
94
95
96
97
99
100
101
103
104
105
107
108

First Name Last Name

Leone
Liv
claudia
Molly
Angie
Jennifer
Tiedji
Birgitte
stacy
Anna
Denise
Katie
india
Hannah
Ashley
Amy

liz

Lucia
Trina
Lisa
Barbara
Eleanor
Libby
Sarah
nicole
Tami
Keziah
Pam
Tera
jennifer
Elizabeth
Ashley
Christina
Marlaina
Sarah
launi
Laura
Laura
CASPIAN
Francie
Jill

Kelly
April
Kathleen
Darra
Cathy

Rusher
Jensen
delreal
Mercer
Jones
Snow
Baker
Sholton
slattery
Goss
Hady
Frith Lamansky
wysong
Ragsdale
Dack
Buettner
keating
McLaughlin
Lund
Evans
Kreisle
Lahr
Haslam
Kearney
smith
Harmon
Sullivan
Gaona
Luce
bond
Horsmon
Buckwalter
Ward
Smith
Parker
evans
Hanson
Hefner-Glavin
JANSSEN
Hill
Deakins
Gibbons
Howell
Wolff
Franz
Dabell

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2009

Marathon
Full Results - Female
Place
Bib Div Division
189 - Age 40-49
127 1 Age 30-39
80 2 Age 30-39
161 3 Age 30-39
246 1  Age 40-49
209 4 Age 30-39
36 5 Age 30-39
198 2 Age 40-49
202 3 Age40-49
100 6 Age 30-39
101 1 Age 20-29
95 2 Age 20-29
241 7  Age 30-39
182 8 Age 30-39
72 3  Age 20-29
55 4  Age 20-29
135 9 Age 30-39
159 5 Age 20-29
152 10 Age 30-39
91 11 Age 30-39
138 4 Age 40-49
141 6 Age 20-29
110 12 Age 30-39
134 13 Age 30-39
207 14 Age 30-39
109 5 Age 40-49
217 6  Age 40-49
97 7  Age 40-49
150 15 Age 30-39
46 8 Age40-49
116 7 Age 20-29
54 8  Age 20-29
233 9 Age 20-29
205 9 Age40-49
171 10 Age 20-29
90 16 Age 30-39
108 1 Age 12-19
112 11  Age 20-29
122 12 Age 20-29
115 1 Age 60-69
77 13 Age 20-29
98 1 Age 50-59
120 10 Age 40-49
239 2 Age 50-59
94 17 Age 30-39
71 11 Age 40-49
9/12/2009

Place

Sex Sex
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Pace
07:51.119
08:00.102
08:13.865
08:21.634
08:24.708
08:24.992
08:29.053
08:30.236
08:32.880
08:32.976
08:45.137
08:45.475
08:51.488
08:55.058
08:56.790
08:59.282
09:04.937
09:11.524
09:16.040
09:21.747
09:23.709
09:25.459
09:27.339
09:29.148
09:29.576
09:34.557
09:36.196
09:36.712
09:37.477
09:40.298
09:46.516
09:48.598
09:56.853
09:57.335
09:57.728
10:00.715
10:00.820
10:00.938
10:01.945
10:03.870
10:05.803
10:06.851
10:07.992
10:09.484
10:11.695
10:17.593

Clock Time
3:25:43.310
3:29:38.680
3:35:39.250
3:39:02.800
3:40:23.340
3:40:30.780
3:42:17.180
3:42:48.190
3:43:57.460
3:43:59.970
3:49:18.590
3:49:27.450
3:52:04.980
3:53:38.530
3:54:23.910
3:55:29.180
3:57:57.360
4:00:49.920
4:02:48.250
4:05:17.780
4:06:09.180
4:06:55.030
4:07:44.290
4:08:31.680
4:08:42.900
4:10:53.390
4:11:36.340
4:11:49.850
4:12:09.900
4:13:23.800
4:16:06.710
4:17:01.260
4:20:37.540
4:20:50.170
4:21:00.480
4:22:18.720
4:22:21.480
4:22:24.570
4:22:50.950
4:23:41.390
4:24:32.050
4:24:59.490
4:25:29.380
4:26:08.470
4:27:06.420
4:29:40.930
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Place
OA
110
112
114
116
117
118
120
121
125
127
129
133
136
137
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
151
153
154
156
157
158
159
163
164
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
174
175
176
179
180
181
183

First Name
Wendy
Staci
lorna
Autumn
Ann
Kristina
Christina
Brandee
Marnie
Jynelle
mary
Melinda
Natalie
Melinda
Jeri
Deborah
Ruth
Barbara
Patricia
Linda
Kasen
Hannah
Liesel
Bridget
Karren
magdalena
Sheila
Melissa
caitlin
Janice
Lacey
Deb
Peggy
Marie
Bethany
Alyssa
Mackenzie
Bette Lynn
Yvonne
Wendy
Lisa
Denise
Louise
Maria
Ingrid
sharon

Last Name
Schoonen
Larsen
walters

Bell
Braley-Smith
Mitchell

Lee
Schuelke
Couch
Mellen
burnham
Poyer

Dale
Kaserman
Ahrens
Yarborough
Wrightsman
Crevelt
Totten
Goodman
Westergard
Tady
Skiles

Ash

Nelson
padilla
Lafave

Richeson Gallegos

renz
Johnson
Sorensen
Rettig
Fischer
Adams
Bryan
Hansen
Yount
Terry
Seibert
Lee

Stein
Simmons
Seeley
Suastegui
Kiss
kerson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2009
Marathon
Full Results - Female

Bib
192
143
232
39
49
162
145
193
65
160
57
181
73
133
23
242
240
67
226
247
235
221
201
30
165
169
139
185
183
128
21
184
93
22
52
104
243
223
196
147
213
200
194
216
137
136

Place
Div
18
14
3
15
12
13
14
19
20
21
16
15
22
23
16
4
5
6
7
8
24
17
17
18
19
20
9
25
18
10
19
11
2
12
20
21
26
21
27
22
23
28
13
24
3
4

Division

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

9/12/2009

Place
Sex Sex
a7 F
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
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Pace
10:23.993
10:24.582
10:29.766
10:42.821
10:42.842
10:42.850
10:48.001
10:51.716
10:57.764
11:06.722
11:09.291
11:14.626
11:20.240
11:20.272
11:22.415
11:25.297
11:25.390
11:25.455
11:25.548
11:26.622
11:31.937
11:36.987
11:44.804
12:02.238
12:06.971
12:09.271
12:15.269
12:16.179
12:16.201
12:18.505
12:46.440
12:50.685
12:55.850
12:58.233
13:03.653
13:03.664
13:05.998
13:07.443
13:23.648
13:51.409
13:51.428
13:53.395
14:26.355
14:53.430
15:09.324
19:01.787

Clock Time
4:32:28.620
4:32:44.040
4:34:59.870
4:40:41.910
4:40:42.450
4:40:42.680
4:42:57.620
4:44:34.960
4:47:13.410
4:51:08.120
4:52:15.420
4:54:35.200
4:57:02.300
4:57:03.130
4:57:59.260
4:59:14.780
4:59:17.220
4:59:18.920
4:59:21.350
4:59:49.490
5:02:08.760
5:04:21.070
5:07:45.860
5:15:22.630
5:17:26.640
5:18:26.890
5:21:04.040
5:21:27.890
5:21:28.460
5:22:28.840
5:34:40.740
5:36:31.960
5:38:47.270
5:39:49.710
5:42:11.720
5:42:12.000
5:43:13.150
5:43:51.000
5:50:55.580
6:03:02.910
6:03:03.410
6:03:54.950
6:18:18.500
6:30:07.860
6:37:04.290
8:18:34.820

Page 2 of 3



Place
OA
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Lisa
Deborah
Shannon
Victoria
Amy
Megan
Linda
Laura
Andrea
Brandy
Jessica
Echo
Anne
Joanna
Kathleen
Lauren
Patti
Sparkle
Alicia
Theresa
Rian
Stephanie
Jenny
Barbara
Daniela
Meredith
Christie
Sandy
Danielle

Litke
Telesmanic
Macy
Swerdloff
Veirs
Gallegos
Lewis
Lazarus
Amestoy
Janzen
Trammel
Chadwick
Pigman
davis
Daly
Powers
Powers
Paterson
Palazzolo
Roark
Hefty
Colburn
Stippich
Ebner
Slavin
Smith
Soderquist
Braley
Coffman

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2009
Marathon
Full Results - Female

Bib
149
222
154
220
230
96
148
144
28
124
227
245
174
75
74
178
179
172
170
186
113
63
214
86
203
206
210
48
62

Place

Div
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Division

Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

9/12/2009

Place

Sex
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

7]
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Pace
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Clock Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 12-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Place
Div
1

NE3EI3oRANIs0RNO 0N -

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

O oONO O WN -

Salmon Marathon 2009
Marathon
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name

F
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m T m

Laura

Denise
Katie
Ashley
Amy
Lucia
Eleanor
Elizabeth
Ashley
Christina
Sarah
Laura
CASPIAN
Jill

Staci
Autumn
mary
Hannah
caitlin
Lacey
Bethany
Alyssa
Lauren
Megan
Rian
Brandy
Daniela
Jessica

John
Tony
Dan
Conner
Chad
Jed
Lane
Eric
Cameron
Shannon
caleb
seth

Liv
claudia
Molly

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hanson

Hady

Frith Lamansky

Dack
Buettner
McLaughlin
Lahr
Horsmon
Buckwalter
Ward
Parker

Hefner-Glavin

JANSSEN
Deakins
Larsen
Bell
burnham
Tady
renz
Sorensen
Bryan
Hansen
Powers
Gallegos
Hefty
Janzen
Slavin
Trammel

Postlewaite
Smith
Atwater
Hall
Allen
Glavin
Ward
Cronin
Allen
Jennings
hansen
bryan

Jensen
delreal
Mercer

Bib
108

101
95
72
55

159

141

116
54

233

171

112

122
77

143
39
57

221

183

211
52

104

178
96

113

124

203

227

21
208
32
103
26
99
234
69
27
125
105
51

127

80
161

9/12/2009

Place Place

OA
96

34
35
42
43
52
65
86
88
92
94
97
99
101
112
116
129
146
158
163
168
169
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

10
14
66
78
84
87
91
113
124
128
130
161

16
20
22

Sex
37

11
12
15
16
18
22
31
32
33
35
38
39
41
48
50
57
68
75
77
81
82
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

9
13
44
52
54
56
59
65
70
72
73
85

2
3
4

Pace
10:00.820

08:45.137
08:45.475
08:56.790
08:59.282
09:11.524
09:25.459
09:46.516
09:48.598
09:56.853
09:57.728
10:00.938
10:01.945
10:05.803
10:24.582
10:42.821
11:09.291
11:36.987
12:16.201
12:46.440
13:03.653
13:03.664
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:53.813
07:56.647
09:25.493
09:35.617
09:43.275
09:48.330
09:56.823
10:27.821
10:55.914
11:08.180
11:10.225
12:31.756

08:00.102
08:13.865
08:21.634

Clock Time
4:22:21.480

3:49:18.590
3:49:27.450
3:54:23.910
3:55:29.180
4:00:49.920
4:06:55.030
4:16:06.710
4:17:01.260
4:20:37.540
4:21:00.480
4:22:24.570
4:22:50.950
4:24:32.050
4:32:44.040
4:40:41.910
4:52:15.420
5:04:21.070
5:21:28.460
5:34:40.740
5:42:11.720
5:42:12.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:26:53.910
3:28:08.140
4:06:55.920
4:11:21.170
4:14:41.800
4:16:54.250
4:20:36.750
4:34:08.910
4:46:24.940
4:51:46.320
4:52:39.890
5:28:16.000

3:29:38.680
3:35:39.250
3:39:02.800
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Salmon Marathon 2009

Marathon
Group Results
Place Place Place
Division Div Sex First Name Last Name Bib OA  Sex Pace Clock Time
Age 30-39 4 F Jennifer Snow 209 26 6 08:24.992 3:40:30.780
Age 30-39 5 F Tiedji Baker 36 27 7  08:29.053 3:42:17.180
Age 30-39 6 F Anna Goss 100 31 10 08:32.976 3:43:59.970
Age 30-39 7 F india wysong 241 38 13 08:51.488 3:52:04.980
Age 30-39 8 F Hannah Ragsdale 182 40 14 08:55.058 3:53:38.530
Age 30-39 9 F liz keating 135 49 17 09:04.937 3:57:57.360
Age 30-39 10 F Trina Lund 152 59 19 09:16.040 4:02:48.250
Age 30-39 11 F Lisa Evans 91 62 20 09:21.747 4:05:17.780
Age 30-39 12 F Libby Haslam 110 67 23 09:27.339 4:07:44.290
Age 30-39 13 F Sarah Kearney 134 70 24 09:29.148 4:08:31.680
Age30-39 14 F nicole smith 207 72 25 09:29.576 4:08:42.900
Age 30-39 15 F Tera Luce 150 81 29 09:37.477 4:12:09.900
Age 30-39 16 F launi evans 90 95 36 10:00.715 4:22:18.720
Age 30-39 17 F Darra Franz 94 107 45 10:11.695 4:27:06.420
Age 30-39 18 F Wendy Schoonen 192 110 47 10:23.993 4:32:28.620
Age 30-39 19 F Brandee Schuelke 193 121 54 10:51.716 4:44:34.960
Age 30-39 20 F Marnie Couch 65 125 55 10:57.764 4:47:13.410
Age30-39 21 F Jynelle Mellen 160 127 56 11:06.722 4:51:08.120
Age 30-39 22 F Natalie Dale 73 136 59  11:20.240 4:57:02.300
Age 30-39 23 F Melinda Kaserman 133 137 60 11:20.272 4:57:03.130
Age 30-39 24 F Kasen Westergard 235 145 67 11:31.937 5:02:08.760
Age 30-39 25 F Melissa Richeson Gallegos 185 157 74 12:16.179 5:21:27.890
Age 30-39 26 F Mackenzie Yount 243 170 83 13:05.998 5:43:13.150
Age 30-39 27 F Yvonne Seibert 196 172 85 13:23.648 5:50:55.580
Age 30-39 28 F Denise Simmons 200 176 88 13:53.395 6:03:54.950
Age 30-39 DNF F Joanna davis 75 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF F  Amy Veirs 230 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF F  Andrea Amestoy 28 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF F Laura Lazarus 144 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF F Jenny Stippich 214 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF F Lisa Litke 149 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF F Shannon Macy 154 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF F Alicia Palazzolo 170 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF F Danielle Coffman 62 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 1 M Jeff Black 44 2 2  06:56.395 3:01:49.560
Age 30-39 2 M  Ryan Lund 151 6 6 07:32.188 3:17:27.320
Age 30-39 3 M Joel Cannon 7 11 10 07:54.131 3:27:02.220
Age 30-39 4 M  paul hegarty 114 12 11 07:55.974 3:27:50.530
Age 30-39 5 M  Brent Crumley 70 18 16  08:05.076 3:31:49.000
Age 30-39 6 M  Ray Jones 130 19 17  08:13.502 3:35:29.740
Age 30-39 7 M Jared Hansen 106 29 21 08:32.853 3:43:56.750
Age 30-39 8 M A J Zenkert 244 41 27 08:56.323 3:54:11.670
Age 30-39 9 M Justin Ondrey 167 44 28 08:59.595 3:55:37.400
Age 30-39 10 M  Brad Coats 61 48 32 09:03.822 3:57:28.140
Age 30-39 11 M  Todd Ethridge 89 55 37 09:13.166 4:01:32.950
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Place
Division Div
Age 30-39 12
Age 30-39 13
Age 30-39 14
Age 30-39 15
Age 30-39 16
Age 30-39 17
Age 30-39 DNF
Age 30-39 DNF
Age 40-49 -
Age 40-49 1
Age 40-49 2
Age 40-49 3
Age 40-49 4
Age 40-49 5
Age 40-49 6
Age 40-49 7
Age 40-49 8
Age 40-49 9
Age 40-49 10
Age 40-49 11
Age 4049 12
Age 40-49 13
Age 40-49 14
Age 40-49 15
Age 40-49 16
Age 4049 17
Age 40-49 18
Age 40-49 19
Age 40-49 20
Age 4049 21
Age 4049 22
Age 40-49 23
Age 40-49 24
Age 40-49 DNF
Age 40-49 DNF
Age 40-49 DNF
Age 40-49 DNF
Age 40-49 DNF
Age 40-49 DNF
Age 40-49 DNF
Age 40-49 DNF
Age 40-49 DNF
Age 40-49 -
Age 40-49 1

Sex First Name

==L
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==

Paul
HAYDEN
Eric
Keith
Douglas
Paul

Kyle
Lucas

Leone
Angie
Birgitte
stacy
Barbara
Tami
Keziah
Pam
jennifer
Marlaina
April
Cathy
Ann
Kristina
Christina
Melinda
Jeri
Liesel
Bridget
Karren
magdalena
Bette Lynn
Wendy
Lisa
Maria
Stephanie
Meredith
Victoria
Linda
Sparkle
Echo
Anne
Sandy
Patti

Brian
Tim

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2009
Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Crane
JANSSEN
Day

Powell
Draney
Derr
Landon
Kaserman

Rusher
Jones
Sholton
slattery
Kreisle
Harmon
Sullivan
Gaona
bond
Smith
Howell
Dabell
Braley-Smith
Mitchell
Lee
Poyer
Ahrens
Skiles
Ash
Nelson
padilla
Terry

Lee

Stein
Suastegui
Colburn
Smith
Swerdloff
Lewis
Paterson
Chadwick
Pigman
Braley
Powers

Baker
VanRiper

Bib
66
123
248
176
82
81
142
132

189
246
198
202
138
109
217
97
46
205
120
71
49
162
145
181
23
201
30
165
169
223
147
213
216
63
206
220
148
172
245
174
48
179

228

9/12/2009

Place Place

OA
56
77
90
102
132
150
DNF
DNF

9

25
28
30
64
76
79
80
83
93
104
108
117
118
120
133
138
147
151
153
154
171
174
175
180
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

w =

Sex
38
51
58
61
75
81

DNF

DNF

Pace
09:14.642
09:34.752
09:52.328
10:06.742
11:13.172
11:47.453
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:51.119
08:24.708
08:30.236
08:32.880
09:23.709
09:34.557
09:36.196
09:36.712
09:40.298
09:57.335
10:07.992
10:17.593
10:42.842
10:42.850
10:48.001
11:14.626
11:22.415
11:44.804
12:02.238
12:06.971
12:09.271
13:07.443
13:51.409
13:51.428
14:53.430
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

06:53.000
06:59.224

Clock Time
4:02:11.630
4:10:58.490
4:18:38.990
4:24:56.650
4:53:57.110
5:08:55.260

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:25:43.310
3:40:23.340
3:42:48.190
3:43:57.460
4:06:09.180
4:10:53.390
4:11:36.340
4:11:49.850
4:13:23.800
4:20:50.170
4:25:29.380
4:29:40.930
4:40:42.450
4:40:42.680
4:42:57.620
4:54:35.200
4:57:59.260
5:07:45.860
5:15:22.630
5:17:26.640
5:18:26.890
5:43:51.000
6:03:02.910
6:03:03.410
6:30:07.860

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

3:00:20.610
3:03:03.680
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Place
Div

Salmon Marathon 2009
Marathon
Group Results

Sex First Name Last Name
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MMM MM T T

Brian
John
Eric
Seth
Kevin
Kevin
Jeff
Ken
Frank
Daniel
Shane
Todd
Terry
jim
everett
Steven
James
Chris
Jack
Matt
James
David
Cliff
Ross
Gregory
BRADLEY
kenneth
Chip
Kenneth
Byron
Randy
Eric
Tim

Kelly
Kathleen
lorna
Deborah
Ruth
Barbara
Patricia
Linda
Sheila
Janice
Deb
Marie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Faulks
Dudas
Jensen
Myer

Mills
Brooks
Bollman
Benedict
Stein

Ash
Baker
Bunderson
Lee
peacock
baxter
Howard
Auge
Oppenlander
Schoonen
Joyce
Poyer
Thierjung
Bimmerle
Davison
Mays
DRURY
edelbach
Pigman
Robinson
Sliger
Tolman
Wolf
Marquardt

Gibbons
Wolff
walters
Yarborough
Wrightsman
Crevelt
Totten
Goodman
Lafave
Johnson
Rettig
Adams

Bib
92
84

126
10

5
50

45
40

212
29
35
56
146
173
37
119
34
168
191
131
180

224
41
76
156
83
88
175
187

204

225

238
155

98
239
232
242
240

67
226
247
139
128
184

22

9/12/2009

Place Place

OA Sex
4 4
5 5
7 7
8 8
13 12
23 19
24 20
32 22
33 23
36 24
47 31
53 35
54 36
61 42
73 48
74 49
75 50
89 57
111 64
131 74
134 76
135 77
148 79
165 87
178 90
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
DNF DNF
103 42
105 44
114 49
140 62
141 63
142 64
143 65
144 66
156 73
159 76
164 78
167 80

Pace
07:16.632
07:29.512
07:34.940
07:37.929
07:56.435
08:22.505
08:22.819
08:35.530
08:37.842
08:46.956
09:03.587
09:12.490
09:13.126
09:17.708
09:32.635
09:33.561
09:34.432
09:49.208
10:24.006
11:12.269
11:14.640
11:20.229
11:44.813
12:54.013
14:25.773
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

10:06.851
10:09.484
10:29.766
11:25.297
11:25.390
11:25.455
11:25.548
11:26.622
12:15.269
12:18.505
12:50.685
12:58.233

Clock Time
3:10:39.770
3:16:17.210
3:18:39.440
3:19:57.740
3:28:02.590
3:39:25.640
3:39:33.860
3:45:06.880
3:46:07.470
3:50:06.240
3:57:21.990
4:01:15.250
4:01:31.910
4:03:31.950
4:10:03.040
4:10:27.300
4:10:50.110
4:17:17.240
4:32:28.960
4:53:33.450
4:54:35.570
4:57:02.010
5:07:46.110
5:37:59.140
6:18:03.250

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

4:24:59.490
4:26:08.470
4:34:59.870
4:59:14.780
4:59:17.220
4:59:18.920
4:59:21.350
4:59:49.490
5:21:04.040
5:22:28.840
5:36:31.960
5:39:49.710
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Place

Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59 1
Age 50-59 1
Age 50-59 1
Age 50-59 1
Age 50-59 1
Age 50-59 1
Age 50-59 1
Age 50-59 1
Age 50-59 1
Age 50-59 1
Age 50-59

O oONO O WN -

Div
13
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Age 50-59 21

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69 1

Age 60-69 2

Sex First Name

F
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Louise
Christie
Theresa
Barbara
Kathleen

Richard
Kent
Mike
Mike
Mike
Ben
Edward
Jeff
arthur
Kent
david
Paul
Shane
james
Charles A
greg
David
Kent
Alan
Michael
Edson
Matthew
Keith
Keith
robert
Robert
Chuck
Chuck
Ron
Ron
Ken

Francie
Peggy
Ingrid
sharon
Deborah

Mike
Bill
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Salmon Marathon 2009
Marathon
Group Results

Last Name
Seeley
Soderquist
Roark
Ebner

Daly

Boud
Powell
Shuman
Seeley
Crevelt
Wiley
MacDonald
Rode
cookson
Allen
auge
Dupuis
Carlson
hanson
Capasso
walters
Allen
Johnson
Nabors
Swanson
Sanches
McGraw
Strong

Shimabukuro

bucci
Ebner
Bingham
Bingham
Horton
Horton
Varon

Hill

Fischer
Kiss

kerson
Telesmanic

Hawkes
Haffey

Bib
194
210
186
86
74

47
177
199
195
68
236
153
188
64
24
33
85
59
107
58
231
25
129
164
219
190
158
215
197
53
87
43
42
117
118
229

115
93
137
136
222

111
102

9/12/2009

Place
OA
179
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

15
17
21
37
45
51
57
58
68
69
71
82
85
98
115
119
122
139
149
152
173
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

100
166
181
183
DNF

39
46

Place
Sex
89
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

14
15
18
25
29
34
39
40
45
46
47
53
55
60
66
67
68
78
80
82
88
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

40
79
91
92
DNF

26
30

Pace
14:26.355
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

07:57.760
08:00.932
08:19.893
08:50.240
08:59.720
09:05.582
09:14.845
09:15.146
09:28.255
09:29.115
09:29.290
09:40.039
09:45.873
10:01.248
10:30.313
10:45.796
10:53.620
11:23.949
11:46.065
12:06.566
13:40.138
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

10:03.870
12:55.850
15:09.324
19:01.787
00:00.000

08:53.230
09:00.465

Clock Time
6:18:18.500
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:28:37.320
3:30:00.410
3:38:17.190
3:51:32.280
3:55:40.660
3:58:14.260
4:02:16.930
4:02:24.830
4:08:08.290
4:08:30.810
4:08:35.410
4:13:17.020
4:15:49.870
4:22:32.690
4:35:14.190
4:41:59.850
4:45:24.850
4:58:39.470
5:08:18.910
5:17:16.020
5:58:07.610
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:23:41.390
5:38:47.270
6:37:04.290
8:18:34.820

00:00.000

3:52:50.630
3:56:00.190

Page 5 of 6



Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70+
Age 70+

Place
Div

Sex First Name Last Name

=TS

==

Jerry
Dennis
Allen
William
Bruce
Wendell
Steve
Tom
stan
Dave
Robert

Jim
Robert

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Salmon Marathon 2009
Marathon
Group Results

Allanach
Aslett
DelLaney
McCarty
Swanson
Lafave
Hughes
Bednarz
delong
Williams
Mosher

Grindley
Olsen

Bib
60
31
78
157

218
140
121
38
79

237
163

166

9/12/2009

Place Place

OA
50
60
63
106
109
123
155
160
177
182
DNF

126
162

Sex
33
41
43
62
63
69
83
84
89
91

DNF

71
86

Pace
09:05.452
09:17.339
09:22.168
10:10.400
10:21.484
10:55.353
12:14.086
12:26.194
14:16.236
15:45.531
00:00.000

11:01.586
12:32.348

Clock Time
3:58:10.840
4:03:22.280
4:05:28.790
4:26:32.470
4:31:22.880
4:46:10.240
5:20:33.060
5:25:50.280
6:13:53.390
6:52:52.910

00:00.000

4:48:53.560
5:28:31.510
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Salmon Marathon 2009

Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
167 Marie Adams 22 12 Age50-59 80 F 12:58.233 5:39:49.710
138 Jeri Ahrens 23 16 Age40-49 61 F  11:22.415 4:57:59.260
50 Jerry Allanach 60 3 Age60-69 33 M 09:05.452 3:58:10.840
124 Cameron  Allen 27 9 Age20-29 70 M 10:55.914 4:46:24.940
84 Chad Allen 26 5 Age20-29 54 M 09:43.275 4:14:41.800
122 David Allen 25 17 Age50-59 68 M 10:53.620 4:45:24.850
69 Kent Allen 24 10 Age50-59 46 M 09:29.115 4:08:30.810
DNF Andrea Amestoy 28 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
151 Bridget Ash 30 18 Aged049 70 F 12:02.238 5:15:22.630
36 Daniel Ash 29 11 Aged0-49 24 M 08:46.956 3:50:06.240
60 Dennis Aslett 31 4 Age 60-69 41 M  09:17.339 4:03:22.280
66 Dan Atwater 32 3 Age20-29 44 M  09:25.493 4:06:55.920
71 david auge 33 11 Ageb50-59 47 M  09:29.290 4:08:35.410
75 James Auge 34 18 Aged0-49 50 M 09:34.432 4:10:50.110
1  Brian Baker 2 - Age 40-49 1 M 06:53.000 3:00:20.610
47 Shane Baker 35 12 Age40-49 31 M 09:03.587 3:57:21.990
27 Tiedji Baker 36 5 Age 30-39 7 F  08:29.053 3:42:17.180
73 everett baxter 37 16 Aged0-49 48 M  09:32.635 4:10:03.040
160 Tom Bednarz 38 10 Age60-69 84 M  12:26.194 5:25:50.280
116  Autumn Bell 39 15 Age20-29 50 F  10:42.821 4:40:41.910
32 Ken Benedict 40 9 Age40-49 22 M 08:35.530 3:45:06.880
148 CIiff Bimmerle 41 24 Aged0-49 79 M 11:44.813 5:07:46.110
DNF Chuck Bingham 42 DNF Age50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Chuck Bingham 43 DNF Age50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
2 Jeff Black 44 1  Age 30-39 2 M 06:56.395 3:01:49.560
24 Jeff Bollman 45 8 Age40-49 20 M 08:22.819 3:39:33.860
83 jennifer bond 46 8 Age40-49 30 F 09:40.298 4:13:23.800
15 Richard Boud 47 1 Age50-59 14 M 07:57.760 3:28:37.320
DNF Sandy Braley 48 DNF Age40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
117 Ann Braley-Smith 49 12 Age40-49 51 F  10:42.842 4:40:42.450
23 Kevin Brooks 50 7 Age40-49 19 M 08:22.505 3:39:25.640
168 Bethany Bryan 52 20 Age?20-29 81 F 13:03.653 5:42:11.720
161 seth bryan 51 12 Age20-29 85 M 12:31.756 5:28:16.000
DNF robert bucci 53 DNF Age50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
88 Ashley Buckwalter 54 8 Age20-29 32 F  09:48.598 4:17:01.260
43  Amy Buettner 55 4 Age20-29 16 F  08:59.282 3:55:29.180
53 Todd Bunderson 56 13 Aged0-49 35 M  09:12.490 4:01:15.250
129 mary burnham 57 16 Age20-29 57 F 11:09.291 4:52:15.420
11 Joel Cannon 7 3 Age30-39 10 M 07:54.131 3:27:02.220
115 Charles A Capasso 58 15 Age50-59 66 M 10:30.313 4:35:14.190
85 Shane Carlson 59 13 Age50-59 55 M 09:45.873 4:15:49.870
DNF Echo Chadwick 245 DNF Age40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
48 Brad Coats 61 10 Age 30-39 32 M 09:03.822 3:57:28.140
DNF Danielle Coffman 62 DNF Age30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Stephanie  Colburn 63 DNF Age40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
68 arthur cookson 64 9 Ageb50-59 45 M 09:28.255 4:08:08.290
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Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
125 Marnie Couch 65 20 Age30-39 55 F 10:57.764 4:47:13.410
56 Paul Crane 66 12 Age30-39 38 M 09:14.642 4:02:11.630
142 Barbara Crevelt 67 6 Age50-59 64 F 11:25.455 4:59:18.920
45 Mike Crevelt 68 5 Ageb50-59 29 M 08:59.720 3:55:40.660
113 Eric Cronin 69 8 Age20-29 65 M 10:27.821 4:34:08.910
18 Brent Crumley 70 5 Age30-39 16 M 08:05.076 3:31:49.000
108 Cathy Dabell 71 11 Age40-49 46 F  10:17.593 4:29:40.930
42  Ashley Dack 72 3 Age20-29 15 F  08:56.790 3:54:23.910
136 Natalie Dale 73 22 Age30-39 59 F  11:20.240 4:57:02.300
DNF Kathleen Daly 74 DNF Age50-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Joanna davis 75 DNF Age30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
165 Ross Davison 76 25 Age4d0-49 87 M 12:54.013 5:37:59.140
90 Eric Day 248 14 Age30-39 58 M 09:52.328 4:18:38.990
101 Jill Deakins 77 13 Age20-29 41 F  10:05.803 4:24:32.050
63 Allen DelLaney 78 5 Age60-69 43 M 09:22.168 4:05:28.790
177 stan delong 79 11 Age60-69 89 M 14:16.236 6:13:53.390
20 claudia delreal 80 2 Age 30-39 3 F 08:13.865 3:35:39.250
150 Paul Derr 81 17 Age 30-39 81 M 11:47.453 5:08:55.260
132 Douglas Draney 82 16 Age30-39 75 M  11:13.172 4:53:57.110
DNF BRADLEY DRURY 83 DNF Age40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
5 John Dudas 84 3  Age 40-49 5 M 07:29.512 3:16:17.210
82 Paul Dupuis 85 12 Ageb50-59 53 M 09:40.039 4:13:17.020
DNF Barbara Ebner 86 DNF Age50-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Robert Ebner 87 DNF Age50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF kenneth edelbach 88 DNF Age40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
55 Todd Ethridge 89 11 Age30-39 37 M 09:13.166 4:01:32.950
95 launi evans 90 16 Age30-39 36 F  10:00.715 4:22:18.720
62 Lisa Evans 91 11 Age30-39 20 F  09:21.747 4:05:17.780
4  Brian Faulks 92 2  Age 40-49 4 M 07:16.632 3:10:39.770
166 Peggy Fischer 93 2 Age60-69 79 F 12:55.850 5:38:47.270
107 Darra Franz 94 17 Age 30-39 45 F 10:11.695 4:27:06.420
35 Katie Frith Lamansky 95 2 Age20-29 12 F 08:45.475 3:49:27.450
DNF Megan Gallegos 96 DNF Age20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
80 Pam Gaona 97 7 Age4d0-49 28 F  09:36.712 4:11:49.850
103 Kelly Gibbons 98 1 Age50-59 42 F 10:06.851 4:24:59.490
87 Jed Glavin 99 6 Age20-29 56 M 09:48.330 4:16:54.250
144 Linda Goodman 247 8 Ageb50-59 66 F  11:26.622 4:59:49.490
31 Anna Goss 100 6 Age30-39 10 F 08:32.976 3:43:59.970
126 Jim Grindley 1 1 Age 70+ 71 M 11:01.586 4:48:53.560
34 Denise Hady 101 1 Age20-29 11 F  08:45.137 3:49:18.590
46  BiIll Haffey 102 2 Age60-69 30 M 09:00.465 3:56:00.190
78 Conner Hall 103 4 Age20-29 52 M 09:35.617 4:11:21.170
169 Alyssa Hansen 104 21 Age20-29 82 F 13:03.664 5:42:12.000
130 caleb hansen 105 11 Age20-29 73 M  11:10.225 4:52:39.890
29 Jared Hansen 106 7 Age30-39 21 M 08:32.853 3:43:56.750
98 james hanson 107 14 Age50-59 60 M 10:01.248 4:22:32.690
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Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
96 Laura Hanson 108 1 Age12-19 37 F 10:00.820 4:22:21.480
76 Tami Harmon 109 5 Aged0-49 26 F 09:34.557 4:10:53.390
67 Libby Haslam 110 12 Age30-39 23 F 09:27.339 4:07:44.290
39 Mike Hawkes 111 1 Age60-69 26 M 08:53.230 3:52:50.630
97 Laura Hefner-Glavin 112 11 Age 20-29 38 F 10:00.938 4:22:24.570
DNF Rian Hefty 113 DNF Age20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
12 paul hegarty 114 4 Age 30-39 11 M 07:55.974 3:27:50.530
100 Francie Hill 115 1 Age60-69 40 F 10:03.870 4:23:41.390
86 Elizabeth Horsmon 116 7 Age20-29 31 F 09:46.516 4:16:06.710
DNF Ron Horton 117 DNF Age50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Ron Horton 118 DNF Age 50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
74 Steven Howard 119 17 Age40-49 49 M 09:33.561 4:10:27.300
104 April Howell 120 10 Age40-49 43 F 10:07.992 4:25:29.380
155 Steve Hughes 121 9 Age60-69 83 M 12:14.086 5:20:33.060
99 CASPIAN  JANSSEN 122 12 Age20-29 39 F 10:01.945 4:22:50.950
77 HAYDEN  JANSSEN 123 13 Age 30-39 51 M 09:34.752 4:10:58.490
DNF Brandy Janzen 124 DNF Age 20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
128 Shannon Jennings 125 10 Age20-29 72 M 11:08.180 4:51:46.320
7  Eric Jensen 126 4  Age 40-49 7 M 07:34.940 3:18:39.440
16  Liv Jensen 127 1 Age 30-39 2 F 08:00.102 3:29:38.680
159 Janice Johnson 128 10 Age50-59 76 F 12:18.505 5:22:28.840
139 Kent Johnson 129 18 Ageb50-59 78 M 11:23.949 4:58:39.470
25 Angie Jones 246 1  Age 40-49 5 F 08:24.708 3:40:23.340
19 Ray Jones 130 6 Age30-39 17 M 08:13.502 3:35:29.740
131 Matt Joyce 131 21 Age40-49 74 M  11:12.269 4:53:33.450
DNF Lucas Kaserman 132 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
137 Melinda Kaserman 133 23 Age30-39 60 F 11:20.272 4:57:03.130
70 Sarah Kearney 134 13 Age30-39 24 F 09:29.148 4:08:31.680
49 liz keating 135 9 Age30-39 17 F 09:04.937 3:57:57.360
183 sharon kerson 136 4 Age60-69 92 F 19:01.787 8:18:34.820
181 Ingrid Kiss 137 3 Age60-69 91 F  15:09.324 6:37:04.290
64 Barbara Kreisle 138 4 Aged0-49 21 F 09:23.709 4:06:09.180
156 Sheila Lafave 139 9 Ageb0-59 73 F 12:15.269 5:21:04.040
123  Wendell Lafave 140 8 Age60-69 69 M 10:55.353 4:46:10.240
65 Eleanor Lahr 141 6 Age20-29 22 F 09:25.459 4:06:55.030
DNF Kyle Landon 142 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
112 Staci Larsen 143 14 Age20-29 48 F 10:24.582 4:32:44.040
DNF Laura Lazarus 144 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
120 Christina Lee 145 14 Age40-49 53 F 10:48.001 4:42:57.620
54  Terry Lee 146 14 Age40-49 36 M 09:13.126 4:01:31.910
174 Wendy Lee 147 22 Age40-49 86 F  13:51.409 6:03:02.910
DNF Linda Lewis 148 DNF Age40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Lisa Litke 149 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
81 Tera Luce 150 15 Age30-39 29 F 09:37.477 4:12:09.900
6 Ryan Lund 151 2 Age 30-39 6 M 07:32.188 3:17:27.320
59 Trina Lund 152 10 Age30-39 19 F 09:16.040 4:02:48.250

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/12/2009 Page 3 of 6



Place
OA
57
DNF
DNF
178
106
DNF
52
127
22
13
118
DNF

149
153
162
44
89
154
DNF
94
DNF
61
DNF
DNF
10
102
17
DNF
DNF
134
133
40
158
164
157
DNF
DNF
58

173
111
110
121
179
37

First Name Last Name

Edward
Shannon
Tim
Gregory
William
Matthew
Lucia
Jynelle
Molly
Kevin
Kristina
Robert
Seth
Alan
Karren
Robert
Justin
Chris
magdalena
Alicia
Sarah
Sparkle
jim
Anne
Chip
John
Keith
Kent
Lauren
Patti
James
Melinda
Hannah
caitlin
Deb
Melissa
Theresa
Kenneth
Jeff
Leone
Edson
Jack
Wendy
Brandee
Louise
Mike

MacDonald
Macy
Marquardt
Mays
McCarty
McGraw
McLaughlin
Mellen
Mercer
Mills
Mitchell
Mosher
Myer
Nabors
Nelson
Olsen
Ondrey
Oppenlander
padilla
Palazzolo
Parker
Paterson
peacock
Pigman
Pigman
Postlewaite
Powell
Powell
Powers
Powers
Poyer
Poyer
Ragsdale
renz

Rettig

Richeson Gallegos

Roark
Robinson
Rode
Rusher
Sanches
Schoonen
Schoonen
Schuelke
Seeley
Seeley

www.BlueCircleSports.Com
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Bib
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
5

162
163
10

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
21

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Place
Div
7
DNF
DNF
26
6
DNF
5
21
3
6
13
DNF
5
19
19
2
9
19
20
DNF
10
DNF
15
DNF
DNF

15

DNF
DNF
22
15

18

11

25
DNF
DNF

21
20
18
19
13

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 70+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

9/12/2009

Place

Sex Sex

39
DNF
DNF

90

62
DNF

18

56

4

12

52
DNF

8

80

71

86

28

57

72
DNF

35
DNF

42
DNF
DNF

61
15
DNF
DNF
76
58
14
75
78
74
DNF
DNF
40

88
64
47
54
89
25

ETMTTTMEZEETNZEE2TNTTTTIMTITETNTNESSSESnmEnnmnamSssnSsssnEnnnSsns

Pace
09:14.845
00:00.000
00:00.000
14:25.773
10:10.400
00:00.000
09:11.524
11:06.722
08:21.634
07:56.435
10:42.850
00:00.000
07:37.929
11:46.065
12:06.971
12:32.348
08:59.595
09:49.208
12:09.271
00:00.000
09:57.728
00:00.000
09:17.708
00:00.000
00:00.000
07:53.813
10:06.742
08:00.932
00:00.000
00:00.000
11:14.640
11:14.626
08:55.058
12:16.201
12:50.685
12:16.179
00:00.000
00:00.000
09:15.146
07:51.119
13:40.138
10:24.006
10:23.993
10:51.716
14:26.355
08:50.240

Clock Time
4:02:16.930

00:00.000

00:00.000
6:18:03.250
4:26:32.470

00:00.000
4:00:49.920
4:51:08.120
3:39:02.800
3:28:02.590
4:40:42.680

00:00.000
3:19:57.740
5:08:18.910
5:17:26.640
5:28:31.510
3:55:37.400
4:17:17.240
5:18:26.890

00:00.000
4:21:00.480

00:00.000
4:03:31.950

00:00.000

00:00.000
3:26:53.910
4:24:56.650
3:30:00.410

00:00.000

00:00.000
4:54:35.570
4:54:35.200
3:53:38.530
5:21:28.460
5:36:31.960
5:21:27.890

00:00.000

00:00.000
4:02:24.830
3:25:43.310
5:58:07.610
4:32:28.960
4:32:28.620
4:44:34.960
6:18:18.500
3:51:32.280
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Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Sex Sex Pace Clock Time
172 Yvonne Seibert 196 27 Age30-39 85 F 13:23.648 5:50:55.580
DNF Keith Shimabukuro 197 DNF Age50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
28 Birgitte Sholton 198 2 Age 40-49 8 F 08:30.236 3:42:48.190
21 Mike Shuman 199 3 Ageb50-59 18 M 08:19.893 3:38:17.190
176 Denise Simmons 200 28 Age30-39 88 F 13:53.395 6:03:54.950
147 Liesel Skiles 201 17 Age40-49 69 F 11:44.804 5:07:45.860
30 stacy slattery 202 3 Age40-49 9 F 08:32.880 3:43:57.460
DNF Daniela Slavin 203 DNF Age20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Byron Sliger 204 DNF Age40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
93 Marlaina Smith 205 9 Aged0-49 34 F  09:57.335 4:20:50.170
DNF Meredith Smith 206 DNF Age40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
72 nicole smith 207 14 Age30-39 25 F 09:29.576 4:08:42.900
14  Tony Smith 208 2 Age20-29 13 M 07:56.647 3:28:08.140
26  Jennifer Snow 209 4 Age 30-39 6 F  08:24.992 3:40:30.780
DNF Christie Soderquist 210 DNF Age50-59 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
163 Lacey Sorensen 211 19 Age20-29 77 F  12:46.440 5:34:40.740
33  Frank Stein 212 10 Age40-49 23 M 08:37.842 3:46:07.470
175 Lisa Stein 213 23 Age40-49 87 F 13:51.428 6:03:03.410
DNF Jenny Stippich 214 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Keith Strong 215 DNF Age50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
180 Maria Suastegui 216 24 Aged40-49 90 F 14:53.430 6:30:07.860
79 Keziah Sullivan 217 6 Aged0-49 27 F  09:36.196 4:11:36.340
109 Bruce Swanson 218 7 Age60-69 63 M 10:21.484 4:31:22.880
152 Michael Swanson 219 20 Ageb50-59 82 M 12:06.566 5:17:16.020
DNF Victoria Swerdloff 220 DNF Age40-49 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
146 Hannah Tady 221 17 Age20-29 68 F 11:36.987 5:04:21.070
DNF Deborah Telesmanic 222 DNF Age60-69 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
171 Bette Lynn Terry 223 21 Aged40-49 84 F 13:07.443 5:43:51.000
135 David Thierjung 224 23 Aged0-49 77 M 11:20.229 4:57:02.010
DNF Randy Tolman 225 DNF Age40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
143 Patricia Totten 226 7 Age50-59 65 F 11:25.548 4:59:21.350
DNF Jessica Trammel 227 DNF Age20-29 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
3 Tim VanRiper 228 1 Age 40-49 3 M 06:59.224 3:03:03.680
DNF Ken Varon 229 DNF Age50-59 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNF Amy Veirs 230 DNF Age 30-39 DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
119 greg walters 231 16 Age50-59 67 M 10:45.796 4:41:59.850
114 lorna walters 232 3 Age50-59 49 F 10:29.766 4:34:59.870
92 Christina Ward 233 9 Age20-29 33 F  09:56.853 4:20:37.540
91 Lane Ward 234 7 Age20-29 59 M 09:56.823 4:20:36.750
145 Kasen Westergard 235 24 Age30-39 67 F 11:31.937 5:02:08.760
51 Ben Wiley 236 6 Ageb50-59 34 M 09:05.582 3:58:14.260
182 Dave Williams 237 12 Age60-69 91 M 15:45.531 6:52:52.910
DNF Eric Wolf 238 DNF Age40-49 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000
105 Kathleen Wolff 239 2 Ageb50-59 44 F  10:09.484 4:26:08.470
141 Ruth Wrightsman 240 5 Ageb50-59 63 F 11:25.390 4:59:17.220
38 india wysong 241 7 Age30-39 13 F 08:51.488 3:52:04.980
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
140 Deborah Yarborough
170 Mackenzie Yount
41 A J. Zenkert
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Bib
242
243
244

Place
Div
4
26
8

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

9/12/2009

Place

Sex Sex Pace Clock Time

62
83
27

F 11:25.297 4:59:14.780
F  13:05.998 5:43:13.150
M 08:56.323 3:54:11.670

Page 6 of 6



	Full Results
	Results - Male
	Results - Female
	Age Group Results
	Results by Name

